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10 May, Friday 
 

 
Mayor’s End of Term Evening Reception, Godmanchester Town Council 

 
12 May, Sunday 
 

 
Mayor’s Sunday – Civic Service and Parade, Stamford Town Council 
 

 
14 May, Tuesday 

 
Mayor’s Walk, Wisbech Town Council 
 

 
15 May, Wednesday 
 

 
Fenland Youth District Council AGM 

  
17 May, Friday 
 

 
Mayor Making, Wisbech Town Council 

 
18 May, Saturday 

 
Indoor Bowls Club Trophy Presentation, Whittlesey 
 

 
23 May, Tuesday 

 
Cambridgeshire County Forum Briefing for Civic Leaders, Reserve 
Forces and Cadet Association for East Anglia 
 

 
23 May, Thursday 
 

 
Annual Formal Reception, RAF Marham 

 
7 June, Friday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service, Thetford Town Council 
 

 
8 June, Saturday 

 
Gorefield Show 
 

 
13 June, Thursday 
 

 
Cruse Bereavement Care AGM, Cambridge, Fenland and Uttlesford 

 
18 June, Tuesday 
 

 
Change of Command Ceremony, RAF Alconbury 

 
20 June, Thursday 
 

 
Civic Leaders Tour at RAF Alconbury 
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23 June, Sunday 

 
Civic Service and Installation of Mayor, Peterborough City Council 
 

 
24 June, Monday 
 

 
Armed Forces Day Flag and Parade of Standards, Hosted by Chairman 
of Fenland District Council 
 

 
24 June, Monday 

 
NSPCC Annual Meeting, West Norfolk, Kings Lynn and Wisbech Branch 
 

 
27 June, Thursday 

 
High Sheriff’s Summer Reception 
 

 
28 June, Friday 

 
Armed Forces Day Flag Raising, Huntingdonshire District Council 
 

 
30 June, Sunday 
 

 
Civic Service, East Northamptonshire Council 

 
3 July, Wednesday 
 

 
American Independence Day Reception, RAF Alconbury 

 
7 July, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service, Wisbech Town Council 

 
12 July, Friday 

 
Opening of Neale Wade Academy, March 

 
12 July, Friday 

 
Change of Command Ceremony, RAF Alconbury 

 
12 Jul, Friday 

 
Chairman’s Civic Reception at Manor Function Suite, Whittlesey 

 
14 July, Sunday 

 
Service of Dedication, Lincolnshire County Council 

 
17 July, Wednesday 

 
Association of Drainage Authorities Demonstration in the presence of 
HRH The Duke of Gloucester 
 

 
19 July, Friday 

 
Summer Reception, The Royal Society of Saint George Huntingdon 
Branch 
 

 
21 July, Sunday 

 
Sea Sunday Service, The Royal Society of Saint George Huntingdon 
Branch 
 

 


